LL-FILM-KIT
Long Lead Film Capacitor
Sample Kit
  F I L M  C A P A C I T O R S
Series Features Applications
B3202 -

•	Y1 class for interference
suppression
•	“Line to ground” applications
•	Double insulation
Long Lead Film Capacitor Series
  F I L M  C A P A C I T O R S
Long Lead Film Capacitor Series
Capacitance Tolerance
Voltage
Rating - AC
(V)
Type Lead Length
(MM) Part Number Kit
Quantity
1000 pF ±20% 300 V Y2 Standard 26 ± 2 B32021A3102M026 3
10000 pF ±20% 300 V Y2 Standard 26 ± 2 B32021A3103M026 3
2200 pF ±20% 300 V Y2 Standard 26 ± 2 B32021A3222M026 3
4700 pF ±20% 300 V Y2 Standard 26 ± 2 B32021A3472M026 3
0.1 µF ±10% 160 V MKT General Purpose 17 ± 3 B32521C3104K008 3
1 µF ±5% 40 V MKT General Purpose 17 ± 1 or 17 + 1 B32529C0105J006 3
3300 pF ±5% 700 V MKP High Current 17 ± 1 or 17 + 1 B32672L8332J006 3
0.1 µF ±20% 330 V X1 Standard 26 ± 2 B32912A3104M026 3
0.033 µF ±20% 305 V X2 Standard 26 ± 2 B32921C3333M026 3
0.047 µF ±10% 305 V X2 Standard 26 ± 2 B32921C3473K026 3
0.1 µF ±20% 305 V X2 Standard 26 ± 2 B32922C3104M026 3
1000 pF ±20% 500 V Y1 Standard 26 ± 2 B81123C1102M026 3
2200 pF ±20% 500 V Y1 Standard 26 ± 2 B81123C1222M026 3